
Bid Date: February 23, 2026, 10:00 am

Contractor Name Contact Person Phone # Fax # or Email

$2
5.

00
 

Pr
in

te
d

E-
Fi

le
 S

en
t

N
ot

 F
or

 B
id

 

A
dd

en
du

m
 

N
o.

 1

N
ot

 fo
r B

id
 

A
dd

en
du

m
 

N
o.

 1

Schroeder & Schroeder Inc. Hannah Wilkes 847-933-0526 hannah@schroederconcrete.net √

Acura Inc. Nico DiGioia 630-766-9979 nico@acurainc.com √

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Nicole Engelking 847-891-6000 nengelking@alampconcrete.com √

Allied Solution Enterprise Jason Collier 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com √

Prime Vendor, Inc. 800-746-9554 bidrequests@prime-vendor.com √

Alliance Contractors, Inc. Sarah Foren 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com √

We Taza Construction Division of Tiles in Style sam@tilesinstyle.com √

Construct Connect Dan Fiao-ag 513-458-5893 Dan.Fiao-ag@constructconnect.com √

D'Land Construction, LLC Kristen Wilke 224-678-7095 Kristen@dlandconstruction.com √

Copenhaver Construction Livia Nelson 847-428-6696 livia@copenhaverconstruction.com √

Triggi Construction, Inc. Natalia Ojeda 630-584-4490 nojeda@triggiconstruction.com √

Plans may be released as "NOT FOR BID" Only
$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Printed Documents

Village of Gurnee
Grandville Avenue Sidewalk Improvement

Project No. 8471
Plan Holders List
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